
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

PIPALDARIKAR KAPAD DUKAN GHANDHI CH HINGOLI

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAJPD4228Q1ZC

27Maharashtra

07-01-2026

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 14039

__-__-____

MANISH

H. D.

92049

SATESHCHANDRA RENUKADAS DODAL

9422175531

 1 1 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 2415  2315.00  2315.005MTR

 1 2 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 3575  3475.00  3475.005MTR

 2 3 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 1265  1165.00  2330.005MTR

 4
 8100.00

 192.85Total SGST:

 192.85Total CGST

 7714.00Taxable Amt:

 406.00Discount

 8120.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY

Round Off  0.30

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  4  7714.00  192.85  192.85  0.00 5  8099.70

 0.00 192.85  192.85 7714.00 4
Total:

 8099.70

282113343410

122630464714985

4dc36bb0ddeea22e98ee4fceddd11a968f2323dc8

735c2cb53eb60c10c2f79be

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 312,960.00OUTSTANDING :


